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2018 discharge: EU general budget, European Commission

Subject

8.70.03.08 2018 discharge

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 CONT Budgetary Control HOHLMEIER Monika (EPP) 04/09/2019

Shadow rapporteur

PENKOVA Tsvetelina (S&D)

CHASTEL Olivier (Renew)

VON CRAMON-TAUBADEL 
Viola (Greens/EFA)

CZARNECKI Ryszard (ECR)

KUHS Joachim (ID)

FLANAGAN Luke Ming (GUE
/NGL)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 AFET Foreign Affairs MEIMARAKIS Vangelis (EPP) 09/09/2019

 DEVE Development GOERENS Charles (Renew) 13/11/2019

 INTA International Trade The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 BUDG Budgets The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 ECON Economic and Monetary Affairs The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 EMPL Employment and Social Affairs ZDECHOVSKÝ Tomáš (EPP) 18/09/2019

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/cont/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96780
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197845
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197463
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197451
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197451
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28372
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197482
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124985
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124985
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afet/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197662
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/deve/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/840
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/inta/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/budg/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/econ/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/empl/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124713


 ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety CANFIN Pascal (Renew) 04/09/2019

 ITRE  Industry, Research and Energy The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 IMCO  Internal Market and Consumer Protection The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 TRAN Transport and Tourism MONTEIRO DE AGUIAR 
Cláudia (EPP)

07/10/2019

 REGI Regional Development CUTAJAR Josianne (S&D) 03/10/2019

 AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development ARA-KOVÁCS Attila (S&D) 04/09/2019

 PECH Fisheries The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 CULT Culture and Education VERHEYEN Sabine (EPP) 05/09/2019

 JURI Legal Affairs The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 LIBE Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs METSOLA Roberta (EPP) 06/11/2019

 AFCO  Constitutional Affairs The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 FEMM Women’s Rights and Gender Equality FITZGERALD Frances (EPP) 04/09/2019

 PETI Petitions The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.
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